
Date of 

Reciept

Amount Claimed Amount of claim 

adimtted 

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

Guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

Voting 

share in 

COC

1

Piramal Enterprises 

Limited 05.04.2022 97,59,12,923/- 97,59,12,923/- FC NIL No 17.39    NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

97,59,12,923/- 97,59,12,923/- FC NIL No 17.39 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

Yogesh Kumar Gupta

Interim Resolution Professional for Logix City Developers Pvt. Ltd. (Under CIRP)

IP Registration no: IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00078/2017-18/10701

Address - C-17B, Lower Ground Floor, Kalkaji New Delhi 110019

Email - ykgupta64@yahoo.co.in/cirp.logix@gmail.com

TOTAL

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted 

ANNEXURE -3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Logix City Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22.03.2022; List of Creditors as on: 05.04.2022

List of Secure Financial creditors other than class of creditors

Sl No. Name of Creditor Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any


